
A bottle of wine is the ultimate distillation

of time and place, a poetic expression

of individuality itself.
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Penušava vina /

Sparkling wines
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63.000

62.000

55.000

69.000

Le Rive di Ogliano
Masottina, Conegliano Valdobbiadene, Italija

Trijumf Rose
Aleksandrović, Vinča, Srbija

The Deurić Brut
Deurić, Fruška Gora, Srbija

Louis Roederer Brut
Reims, Champagne, Francuska

Pol Roger Brut Reserve
Epernay, Champagne, Francuska

Pol Roger Blanc de Blancs
Epernay, Champagne, Francuska

Pol Roger Brut Rose
Epernay, Champagne, Francuska

Billecart Salmon Brut Rose
Epernay, Champagne, Francuska

Bollinger
Reims, Champage, Francuska

Krug Grande Cuvee
Reims, Champagne, Francuska

Dom Perignon
Epernay, Champagne, Francuska

Pol Roger Sir Winston Churchill
Epernay, Champagne, Francuska

Louis Roederer Cristal Brut
Reims, Champagne, Francuska

1.020

1.060

0,15 0,75



Bela vina /

White wines

Srbija / Serbia

Bagrina Bukovska
Vinarija Matalj, Negotin, Srbija

Grand Fru
Vinčić, Fruška Gora, Srbija

Tri Morave
Temet, Lozovik, Srbija

Chi
Vinarija Chichateau, Sremski Rejon, Srbija

Chardonnay Selection
Podrum Radovanović, Krnjevo, Srbija

Onyx
Vinarija Cilić, Lozovik, Srbija

Trijumf Gold
Vinarija Aleksandrović, Vinča, Srbija
 

Zmajevac Tamjanika
Vinarija Zmajevac, Lipovac, Srbija

Viognier Legat 1903
Vinarija Legat 1903, Banja Aranđelovac, Srbija

Region / Region

Chardonnay Opoka
Marjan Simčić, Goriška brda, Slovenija

Malvazija Kozlović
Kozlović, Vale Istra, Hrvatska

Bela Voda Barovo
Tikveš Domaine, Kavadarci, Severna Makedonija

Luda Mara
Tikveš Domaine, Kavadarci, Severna Makedonija
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Šapat Chardonnay
Atelje vina Šapat, Slankamen, Srbija



Bela vina /

White wines

Italija / Italy

Gavi
Pio Cesare, Gavi, Italija

Jermann Pinot Grigio
Silvio Jermann, Friuli, Italija

Sauvignon St.Valentin
St. Michael Eppan, Alto Adige, Italija

Cervaro Della Salla
Antinori, Umbria,Italija

Chardonnay St. Valentin
St. Michael Eppan, Alto Adige, Italija

Rossj – Bass
Gaja, Langhe, Italija

Appius
St. Michael Eppan, Alto Adige, Italija

Francuska / France

Grand Bateau Blanc
Grand Bateau, Bordeaux, Francuska

Hugel Gewürztraminer
Famille Hugel, Alsace, Francuska

Chablis
Domaine des Malandes, Chablis, Francuska

Chablis Grand Cru Les Clos
Domaine des Malandes, Chablis, Francuska

Puligny Montrachet
Pascal Clement, Cote - D Or, Francuska

Chassange Montrachet
Domaine Roger Belland, Cote - D Or, Francuska

Domaine de Chevalier
Domaine de Chevalier, Bordeaux, Francuska

Meursault
Olivier Leffaiver, Bourgogne, Francuska
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Bela vina /

White wines

Nemačka & Austrija / Germany & Austria

Blue Salat Kabinet
Dr. Loosen, Mosel, Nemačka

Schlos Johannisberg Kabinet
Rheingau, Nemačka

Gruner Veltiner
Weingurt Turk, Kremstal, Austrija

Grčka / Greece

Assyritko
Santo Wines, Santorini, Grčka

Španija / Spain

La Marimorena
Casa Rojo, Rios Baixas, Španija

Novi Zeland / New Zealand

Sauvignon Blanc Black Label
Babich, Marlborough, Novi Zeland

0,15 0,75

5.700

12.800

5.200

9.800

7.500

9.8001.960

Rose vina / Rose wines

Roza Nostra
Vinarija Erdevik, Erdevik, Srbija

Whispering Angel
Chateau d’Esclans, Provance, Francuska

Miraval
Chateau Miraval, Provance, Francuska

0,15 0,75

4.100

8.350

7.300

820

1.670



Crvena vina /

Red wines

Srbija / Serbia

Amanet
Vinarija Aleksić, Vranje, Srbija

Prokupac Kameničarka
Vinarija Aleksandrović, Vinča, Srbija

Cuvee No.1
Vinarija Zvonko Bogdan, Palić, Srbija

Grand Trianon
Vinarija Erdevik, Erdevik, Srbija

Kremen Kamen
Vinarija Matalj, Negotin, Srbija

Tri Oraha
Vinarija Tri Oraha, Crnomasnica, Srbija

 
Tri Oraha Merlot
Vinarija Tri Oraha, Crnomasnica, Srbija

Rodoslov
Vinarija Aleksandrović, Vinča, Srbija

Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve
Podrum Radovanović, Krnjevo, Srbija

Kašmir
Vinarija Cilić,Lozovik, Srbija

Probus
Deurić,Fruška Gora, Srbija

Stifler’s Mom
Vinarija Erdevik, Erdevik, Srbija

0,15 0,75
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Pinot Botunjac
Vinarija Botunjac, Župa, Srbija



Region / Region

Barovo Crveno
Domaine Tikveš, Kavadarci, Severna Makedonija

Merlot Opoka
Marjan Simčić, Goriška brda, Slovenija

Pinot Noir
Marjan Simčić, Goriška brda, Slovenija

Kamnik Ten Barrels
Chateau Kamnik, Kamnik, Severna Makedonija

Plavac Mali
Korta Katarina, Dalmacija, Hrvatska

Italija / Italy

Chianti Classico
Castello dei Rampolla, Chianti, Italija

Edizione Cinque Autoctoni
Farnese Vini, Abruzzo, Italija

Sanct Valentin Pinot Nero
St. Michael - Eppan, Alto Adige, Italija

62 Anniversario
San Marzano, Puglia, Italija

Tignanello
Marchesi Antinori, Toscana, Italija

Tenuta Nuova
Casanova di Neri, Toscana, Italija

Galatrona
Petrolo, Toscana, Italija

Il Pino di Biserno
Tenuta di Biserno, Toscana, Italija

Amarone della Valpolicella
Cesari, Veneto, Italija

Biserno
Tenuta di Biserno, Bibbona Toscana, Italija

Luce Della Vite
Tenuta Luce, Montalcino, Italija

0,15 0,75
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Crvena vina /

Red wines



Crvena vina /

Red wines

Francuska / France

Le Petit
Smith Haut Lafitte, Pessac-Leognan, Francuska

Chateauneuf du Pape
Domaine Chante Cigale, Rhone, Francuska

Chateauneuf du Pape Vielles Vignes
Domaine de la Janasse, Rhone, Francuska

Sansonnet
Chateau Sansonnet, St. Emilion, Francuska

Pedesclaux
Chateau Pedesclaux, Pauillac, Francuska

Gevrey Chambertin Les Crais
Jean Michael Guillion, Cote-D Or, Francuska

Brane Cantenac
Chateau Brane Cantenac, Margaux, Francuska

Chateau Laroque
Chateau Laroque, St. Emilion, Francuska

Španija / Spain

La Navilla Reserve
Vina Pedrosa, Ribera del Duero, Španija

Valbuena 5˚
Vega Sicilia, Ribera del Duero, Španija

0,15 0,75
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25.000

14.000
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35.000
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Crvena vina /

Red wines

SAD / USA

Ancient Grenache
Bucklin, Sonoma Valley, California, USA

Hess Allomi Cabernet Sauvignon
The Hess, Napa Valley, USA

Argentina / Argentina

Altura Maxima
Bodega Colome, Salta, Argentina

Colome Estate Malbec
Bodega Colome, Salta, Argentina

Novi Zeland / New Zealand

Babich Pinot Noir
Babich, Marlborough, Novi Zeland

Bin 389 Penfolds
Penfolds Wines, South Australia, Australija

0,15 0,75

18.000

15.000

29.300

9.000

4.800

20.200

1.800

960

Dezertna i pojačana vina /

Sweet and fortified wines

Tokaji 5 Putonyos
Chateau Dereszla,Tokaji, Mađarska

Kopke Tawny Porto 10
Douro, Portugal

0,15 0,75

7.600

6.800

1.520

1.360



Addition to the wine list

0,75

Crvena vina / Red wines

Unico
Vega Sicilia, Ribera Del Duero, Španija

Chateu-Pichon Baron
Chateau Pichon-Longueville Baron, Pauillac, Francuska

Pontet Canet
Chateau Pontet Canet, Pauillac, Francuska

Chateau Margaux
Chateau Margaux, Margaux, Francuska

Echezeaux
Bouchard Pere et Fils, Cote-D Or, Francuska

Angelus
Chateau Angelus, St.Emillion, Francuska

Masseto
Tenuta Del Ornellaia, Toscana, Italija

Solaia
Marchesi Antinori, Toscana, Italija

Sassicaia
Toscana, Italija

Ornellaia
Tenuta Del Ornellaia, Toscana, Italija

Barbaresco
Gaja, Piemonte, Italija

Lodovico
Tenuta di Biserno, Toscana, Italija

88.000

66.800

96.000

209.000

92.000

132.000

209.000

86.000

66.000

64.000

59.000

89.000

Bela vina / White wines

Chateau Smith Haut Lafitte
Pessac -Leognan, Francuska

Criot-Batard-Montrachet
Roger Beland, Cote-D Or, Francuska

Corton-Charlemange
Bouchard, Cote-D Or, Francuska

36.000

118.000

63.000




